Nautilus
Klassement deel 2

Gemert (NED) 10-11-2019

Overzicht op namen

VZ&PC Nautilus

Korte baan (25m)

13-026 / 13/ NED

200900601

200603668

200504806

200502920

200000300

200103562

200502667

201001600

200701058

200900624

200902579

200602358

200900603

200403420

200701060

201000862

199704315

199904387

201000114

200703320

Wern van der Aa

Floor Aalders

Sapna Azami

Mary-Ann v.d. Boom

Lana Breman

Floor van den Broek

Dabian van der Heijden

Tess v.d. Heijden

Caroline Hulsen

Rosaline Hulsen

Keyronn Isly-Marolany

Zainab Niniss

Deacon Oppers

Chantal Pennings

Femke Pennings

Yara Pennings

Bram van Rooy

Teun van Rooy

Maud Spijkerboer

Sophie Vlemmings
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100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

1:45.40 S
1:03.90 S

1:35.03 S
49.18 S

1:39.28 S
49.62 S

1:31.67 S
51.40S

1:05.60 S
37.10S

1:19.08 S
43.06 S

1:03.79 S
37.41S

NT
1:06.26 S

1:20.82 S
48.42 S

2:17.70 S
1:09.78 S

1:28.74
39.86

1:25.93 S
52.04S

1:45.17 S
52.12S

1:19.92 S
48.83 S

1:3251S
56.42 S

2:26.13 S
1:07.53 S

59.80 S
33.40S

1:02.14 S
36.46 S

2:02.18 S
59.36 S

1:21.92S
50.35S
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100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

2:09.94 S

1:53.35S

1:50.61 S

1:41.88 S

1:15.76 S

1:27.09 S

1:23.82 S

NT

1:39.54 S

NT

1:32.40

1:44.17 S

1:57.56 S

1:39.62 S

1:47.74 S

NT

1:07.56 S

1:10.29 S

2:03.02 S

1:44.81 S



